
MerrimackLOCATION:

Administrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: October 31, 2018, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: STATEWIDE FIRE TOWER REPAIRS

PROJECT:

October 11, 2019COMPLETION DATE:

STATEWIDE

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81035A

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
81035A

STATEWIDE

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
ARNOLD M GRATON ASSOCIATION INC

PO Box 174, HOLDERNESS NH 03245
$543,000.00 A

BUCK, T. CONSTRUCTION, INC.
302B AUBURN ROAD, TURNER ME 04282

$796,312.00 B

PROJECT RESOURCE GROUP LLC
237 PLEASANT POND ROAD, PO BOX 43, FRANCESTOWN NH 03043

$1,011,570.00 C

TIMBERLINE COMMUNICATIONS INC
300 PINE STREET, CANTON MA 02021

$1,468,812.00 D
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E ARNOLD M GRATON ASSOCIATION 
INC

PO Box 174
HOLDERNESS, NH 03245

BUCK, T. CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

302B AUBURN ROAD
TURNER, ME 04282

Description

Items

901 UKEARSARGE MOUNTAIN FIRE TOWER REPAIRS $252,312.00$200,000.00 $240,000.00 $240,000.00 $252,312.001.00 $200,000.00

902 UMILAN HILL FIRE TOWER REPAIRS $256,000.00$170,000.00 $140,000.00 $140,000.00 $256,000.001.00 $170,000.00

903 UOAK HILL FIRE TOWER REPAIRS $263,000.00$170,000.00 $138,000.00 $138,000.00 $263,000.001.00 $170,000.00

904
   

$
   

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN LATENT 
DIFFERING EXISTING CONDITIONS AND TESTING 
AND INSPECTIONS 

$25,000.00
  

$25,000.00
   

$1.00
  

$25,000.00
  

$1.00
  

25,000.00
  

$1.00
  

$565,000.00  $543,000.00  $796,312.00Totals:
Alt. Totals:

Totals: $565,000.00  $543,000.00  $796,312.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E PROJECT RESOURCE GROUP LLC
237 PLEASANT POND ROAD
FRANCESTOWN, NH 03043

TIMBERLINE 
COMMUNICATIONS INC

300 PINE STREET
CANTON, MA 02021

Description
Items

901 UKEARSARGE MOUNTAIN FIRE TOWER REPAIRS 

1.00 $170,000.00

$592,287.00$200,000.00 $343,269.00 $343,269.00 $592,287.001.00 $200,000.00

1.00 $170,000.00

902 UMILAN HILL FIRE TOWER REPAIRS $421,549.00$170,000.00 $326,374.00 $326,374.00 $421,549.00

25,000.00
  

$1.00
  

903 UOAK HILL FIRE TOWER REPAIRS $429,976.00$170,000.00 $316,927.00 $316,927.00 $429,976.00

Alt. Totals:

904
   

$
   

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN LATENT 
DIFFERING EXISTING CONDITIONS AND TESTING 
AND INSPECTIONS 

$25,000.00
  

$25,000.00
   

$1.00
  

$25,000.00
  

$1.00
  

Totals: $565,000.00  $1,011,570.00  $1,468,812.00

$565,000.00  $1,011,570.00  $1,468,812.00Totals:
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